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fl,

C LARIIIC ATION/C ORRIGENDUI/VAMENDMENT

Subject: Revised bid schedule of item l.Laparoscope for single puncture laparoscopic
sterilization with CO2 insufflators and cold light source 2. Laparoscope set for
training with CO2 insufllators under No. F'-8QRMSC/EPM/1U-6/NIB-542 / 2020-
2l/237 date: 01.12.2020

Revised bid schedule:-

E-bids are invited as foll ised ri hedul

Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid conditions is the
integral part of (Section-V, Schedule of Supply, and Point no. 3) and the bid document. This
corrigendum/ addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document. All other terms &
conditions remains the same.
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Executifd Director (EPIvf)

RMSCL, Jaipur
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()w rev lme sc e:-
Existine Dates Extended Dates

Last date &
time for sale
of bid form

Last date &
time of

receipt of bid
form

Date & time
ofopening of
technical bid

Last date & time
for sale of bid

form

Last date &
time of receipt

of bid form

Date & time of
opening of

technical bid

0s.04.202r
06.00 p.m.

05.04.2021
6:00 n.m.

06.04.202r
03:00 n.m.

19.04.2021
06.00 n.m.

19.04.202r
6:00 p.m.

20.04.202r
03:00 p.m.
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